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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Timothy Willcox        M30-39       1/129       16:51    5:27       33:48
2     Tony Teunissen         M30-39       2/129       16:59    5:30       34:05
3     Jake Hegge             M15-19         1/5       17:23    5:39       35:05
4     Christophe Stoelinga   M30-39       3/129       17:39    5:41       35:17
5     Shannon Ring           F20-29       1/146       18:14    5:52       36:28
6     Justin Wiens           M20-29        1/75       18:06    5:53       36:30
7     David Braun            M30-39       4/129       18:16    5:53       36:31
8     Kit Wobeter            M20-29        2/75       18:30    6:01       37:18
9     Niek Cacuzerne         M20-29        3/75       18:30    6:04       37:39
10    Jim MacNaughton        M40-49        1/84       18:36    6:05       37:44
11    Michael Beix           M30-39       5/129       19:03    6:07       37:58
12    Erik Stafford          M30-39       6/129       18:45    6:08       38:02
13    Jeff Heden             M30-39       7/129       18:53    6:10       38:19
14    Will Busse             M30-39       8/129       19:03    6:14       38:41
15    Jake Jendusa           M20-29        4/75       19:22    6:16       38:56
16    Michael Guth           M40-49        2/84       19:37    6:17       39:01
17    Joe Reda               M50-59        1/47       19:31    6:24       39:42
18    Wendy Miller           F30-39       1/170       19:53    6:24       39:46
19    Randy Youngs           M20-29        5/75       20:01    6:25       39:51
20    Grace Trabulsi         F20-29       2/146       20:02    6:26       39:57
21    Jackie Arendt          F20-29       3/146       20:02    6:26       39:57
22    Roman Pyasta           M30-39       9/129       20:04    6:29       40:15
23    Stacy Krueger          M40-49        3/84       20:19    6:29       40:17
24    Luai Tabbal            M40-49        4/84       19:57    6:31       40:29
25    Craig Atwood           M40-49        5/84       20:00    6:32       40:35
26    Bret Bogenschneider    M30-39      10/129       19:58    6:33       40:42
27    Drew Piehl             M15-19         2/5       21:08    6:37       41:03
28    David Weller           M40-49        6/84       20:36    6:39       41:19
29    Todd Boerboom          M30-39      11/129       20:17    6:43       41:39
30    Jason Revels           M20-29        6/75       21:46    6:45       41:54
31    Amy Schwandt           F20-29       4/146       21:25    6:46       42:02
32    Jeff Hackel            M40-49        7/84       21:54    6:47       42:08
33    Daniel Harris          M40-49        8/84       21:32    6:48       42:10
34    Todd Smet              M30-39      12/129       21:53    6:51       42:33
35    Corey Pagels           M30-39      13/129       21:16    6:52       42:36
36    Scott Christofferson   M50-59        2/47       21:41    6:52       42:36
37    Dave Baldus            M40-49        9/84       21:10    6:52       42:36
38    Marc Malterer          M30-39      14/129       21:20    6:53       42:41
39    Russ Steinhorst        M30-39      15/129       20:59    6:54       42:50
40    Zach Meyers            M30-39      16/129       21:32    6:55       42:55
41    Ryan Cigler            M30-39      17/129       21:27    6:56       43:01
42    Anna Vanderpoel        F20-29       5/146       21:51    6:58       43:13
43    Nicholas Plocar        M20-29        7/75       20:37    6:59       43:20
44    Elika Coracides        F30-39       2/170       21:22    6:59       43:22
45    Joshua Branch          M20-29        8/75       22:01    7:00       43:25
46    Steven Grebel          M20-29        9/75       21:49    7:00       43:27
47    Mac Schroeder          M30-39      18/129       21:23    7:00       43:30
48    Kevin McGinnis         M30-39      19/129       21:34    7:01       43:35
49    Alex Chase             M15-19         3/5       22:38    7:02       43:38
50    Ricardo Buckley        M30-39      20/129       21:53    7:04       43:50
51    Donald Hoeft           M30-39      21/129       21:33    7:05       43:59
52    Luke Gulbrand          M20-29       10/75       22:47    7:06       44:07
53    Dayo Fashoyin          M20-29       11/75       22:47    7:08       44:17
54    Brian Burkel           M30-39      22/129       21:55    7:08       44:19
55    Andrew Rosemeyer       M20-29       12/75       22:20    7:09       44:22
56    Andrew Bremer          M20-29       13/75       22:13    7:10       44:32
57    Anne Mayer             F20-29       6/146       22:20    7:11       44:33
58    John Strohman          M40-49       10/84       21:50    7:11       44:34
59    Nathan Sanders                        0/0       21:59    7:12       44:40
60    Michael Lashua         M20-29       14/75       22:41    7:12       44:40
61    Jamie Snippen          M30-39      23/129       22:20    7:13       44:46
62    Tom Curran             M50-59        3/47       21:57    7:13       44:47
63    Andrew Blumenthal      M20-29       15/75       22:39    7:13       44:48
64    Cal Schattschneider    M40-49       11/84       22:27    7:14       44:55
65    Doug Paull             M40-49       12/84       22:31    7:15       44:59
66    Austin Lentz           M20-29       16/75       22:16    7:15       45:03
67    Scott Nimm             M30-39      24/129       22:10    7:15       45:03
68    Elizabeth Baker        F20-29       7/146       22:03    7:16       45:04
69    Bruce Cray             M50-59        4/47       22:19    7:16       45:05
70    Chad Ekern             M20-29       17/75       22:51    7:16       45:07
71    Gerald Lang            M40-49       13/84       22:40    7:16       45:07
72    Kevin Pomarnke         M30-39      25/129       22:32    7:16       45:08
73    Brad Hilsabeck         M20-29       18/75       22:18    7:17       45:10
74    Pete Wilson            M30-39      26/129       22:46    7:17       45:13
75    Bryan Dopkins          M20-29       19/75       22:38    7:18       45:16
76    Brett Clark            M40-49       14/84       22:48    7:19       45:28
77    John Ramkey            M20-29       20/75       22:31    7:19       45:28
78    Johanna Dvorak         F30-39       3/170       22:47    7:19       45:28
79    Tom Sawyer             M50-59        5/47       22:52    7:20       45:29
80    Lynn-Anne Hoekstra     F40-49        1/95       22:33    7:20       45:34
81    Charles Thomas         M40-49       15/84       22:47    7:21       45:38
82    Kari Witt              F20-29       8/146       22:39    7:21       45:38
83    Evan Zeimet            M20-29       21/75       22:15    7:21       45:40
84    Bill Shockley          M40-49       16/84       22:30    7:21       45:40
85    Johnny Brown           M40-49       17/84       23:09    7:23       45:51
86    Matthew Cowell         M20-29       22/75       23:43    7:23       45:53
87    Trib Smith             M30-39      27/129       22:54    7:24       45:55
88    John Donnelly          M20-29       23/75       24:02    7:24       45:58
89    Dave Garfoot           M50-59        6/47       22:49    7:25       46:03
90    Mindi Giftos           F30-39       4/170       22:41    7:25       46:04
91    Jon McGee              M30-39      28/129       22:34    7:26       46:12
92    Scott Tebon            M30-39      29/129       23:01    7:27       46:12
93    Melanie Gautreau       F30-39       5/170       23:12    7:27       46:13
94    Kurt Miller            M40-49       18/84       23:10    7:28       46:18
95    Steven Burbank         M20-29       24/75       22:44    7:28       46:19
96    Jodi Heth              F30-39       6/170       23:20    7:28       46:24
97    Martin Redmann         M40-49       19/84       22:43    7:29       46:29
98    Jeff Regel             M40-49       20/84       23:18    7:29       46:29
99    Robbie Enders          M30-39      30/129       22:54    7:30       46:36
100   Shane Johnson          M30-39      31/129       23:14    7:31       46:37
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101   Sarah Hoekstra         F15-19         1/4       22:45    7:31       46:38
102   Moses Koch             M30-39      32/129       23:22    7:31       46:41
103   Nick Vavra             M30-39      33/129       24:07    7:31       46:41
104   Ian Crammond           M30-39      34/129       22:34    7:32       46:45
105   Stephen Thompson       M30-39      35/129       23:19    7:32       46:46
106   Michael Bell           M40-49       21/84       23:22    7:32       46:47
107   Jennifer Jaeckel Boott F30-39       7/170       23:19    7:36       47:09
108   Dennis Saye            M50-59        7/47       24:15    7:37       47:16
109   Matt Schuh             M30-39      36/129       24:08    7:37       47:16
110   Brian Kaye             M30-39      37/129       23:29    7:37       47:19
111   Meghan Feeney          F20-29       9/146       23:05    7:38       47:24
112   Gregory Beal           M30-39      38/129       23:37    7:39       47:29
113   Hilary Young           F20-29      10/146       23:56    7:39       47:29
114   Matt Valentine         M40-49       22/84       23:34    7:39       47:30
115   Samantha Valentine     F01-14         1/2       23:46    7:39       47:31
116   Lauren Waterson        F20-29      11/146       24:46    7:40       47:34
117   Sara Kimbel            F30-39       8/170       23:47    7:41       47:40
118   Steven Lawrence        M20-29       25/75       23:46    7:41       47:40
119   Mathew Koole           M20-29       26/75       23:36    7:41       47:41
120   Matthew Boggs          M30-39      39/129       24:01    7:41       47:42
121   Dori Milbrandt         F20-29      12/146       23:50    7:41       47:44
122   Erik Carlson           M20-29       27/75       23:15    7:41       47:44
123   Shannon Munn           F30-39       9/170       23:45    7:41       47:44
124   Daniel Smith           M20-29       28/75       23:29    7:41       47:44
125   Amy Houtakker          F40-49        2/95       23:48    7:42       47:48
126   Matthew Schneider      M30-39      40/129       23:16    7:42       47:50
127   J Cestkowski           M30-39      41/129       23:40    7:42       47:51
128   Miranda Bush           F30-39      10/170       23:55    7:43       47:53
129   Donald Leonard         M60-69         1/5       24:05    7:44       47:59
130   Chad Ganshert          M30-39      42/129       24:29    7:44       47:59
131   Randy Holland          M50-59        8/47       24:05    7:44       47:59
132   Thomas Millar          M30-39      43/129       24:17    7:44       48:02
133   Paul Pickar            M40-49       23/84                7:44       48:02
134   Troy Parkos            M30-39      44/129       22:54    7:45       48:05
135   Chelsea Myers          F20-29      13/146       23:54    7:45       48:07
136   Melinda Hetzel         F30-39      11/170       24:12    7:45       48:07
137   Kimberly Wood          F20-29      14/146       23:52    7:45       48:08
138   Danielle Swift         F20-29      15/146       23:53    7:45       48:08
139   Justin Jauron          M30-39      45/129       24:47    7:45       48:08
140   Jennifer Melum         F30-39      12/170       24:03    7:46       48:13
141   Jackie Murphy          F50-59        1/27       23:59    7:46       48:14
142   Jenna Lepisto          F30-39      13/170       24:02    7:47       48:18
143   Sarah Freye            F20-29      16/146       24:25    7:48       48:24
144   Steve Wittmann         M50-59        9/47       24:04    7:48       48:24
145   David Tordoff          M50-59       10/47       24:16    7:48       48:28
146   Leslee Larson          F40-49        3/95       24:34    7:49       48:33
147   Jason Helmstadter      M30-39      46/129       24:29    7:49       48:35
148   Kari Bordoli           F20-29      17/146       24:28    7:49       48:35
149   Susan Hebgen           F30-39      14/170       24:15    7:50       48:36
150   Mark Schuh             M30-39      47/129       23:46    7:50       48:38
151   Des Miklusicak         F50-59        2/27       24:07    7:50       48:38
152   Myrna Hooper           F40-49        4/95       24:02    7:50       48:40
153   Ross Knipfer           M20-29       29/75       24:30    7:51       48:44
154   Liz O'Connor           F20-29      18/146       24:19    7:51       48:45
155   Jennifer Hayner        F30-39      15/170       24:12    7:51       48:45
156   Aaron Carlson          M20-29       30/75       24:40    7:52       48:49
157   Michael Ferris         M30-39      48/129       23:40    7:52       48:49
158   Carlie Mannella        F20-29      19/146       23:54    7:53       48:56
159   Christine Jarrett      F40-49        5/95       23:56    7:53       48:59
160   Brian Back             M30-39      49/129       24:37    7:54       49:02
161   Jeff Eidel             M30-39      50/129       23:24    7:54       49:02
162   Laura Morrison         F30-39      16/170       24:16    7:54       49:02
163   Michele Dziaba         F40-49        6/95       24:49    7:54       49:03
164   Kurt Van Bellinger     M20-29       31/75       24:36    7:55       49:07
165   Derek Schuett          M20-29       32/75       24:26    7:55       49:09
166   Dana Tackes            F20-29      20/146       24:39    7:55       49:11
167   Andy Engel             M30-39      51/129       24:14    7:55       49:12
168   Marshall McKenzie      M30-39      52/129       25:18    7:56       49:12
169   Warren Wenzel          M40-49       24/84       24:25    7:56       49:13
170   Jennifer Maguire       F30-39      17/170       24:40    7:56       49:14
171   Steve Mulrooney        M40-49       25/84       24:47    7:56       49:16
172   Tom Murray             M40-49       26/84       24:48    7:57       49:19
173   Timothy Foulks         M20-29       33/75       25:08    7:57       49:24
174   Brian Mulrooney        M20-29       34/75       24:47    7:58       49:28
175   Patrick Kearney        M30-39      53/129       24:57    7:58       49:30
176   Chad Minter            M30-39      54/129       25:38    7:59       49:35
177   Kristin Oehrlein       F30-39      18/170       24:16    7:59       49:36
178   Katie Kuester          F30-39      19/170       25:56    8:00       49:38
179   Jodie Oelke            F30-39      20/170       25:22    8:00       49:38
180   Marajo Reis            M40-49       27/84       25:25    8:00       49:39
181   Pat McCaughey          M40-49       28/84       25:05    8:00       49:42
182   Max McCaughey          M15-19         4/5       25:07    8:00       49:42
183   Thomas Carter          M20-29       35/75       25:39    8:01       49:48
184   David Craig            M30-39      55/129       24:23    8:02       49:50
185   Kelley Flury           F40-49        7/95       24:50    8:03       49:56
186   Edward Murphy          M40-49       29/84       24:48    8:03       49:59
187   Diane Reeber Lin       F40-49        8/95       24:45    8:03       50:00
188   Nicky Najacht          F30-39      21/170       24:38    8:03       50:00
189   Gretchen McGill        F40-49        9/95       24:46    8:03       50:00
190   Kerry Finnegan         F20-29      21/146       24:38    8:03       50:01
191   Brent Miller           M20-29       36/75       24:33    8:04       50:04
192   Kelly McDermott        M40-49       30/84       25:21    8:04       50:04
193   Jesse Sherman          M30-39      56/129       25:22    8:04       50:06
194   Anna Kamperschroer     F20-29      22/146       25:42    8:04       50:08
195   Garrett Baltzer        M20-29       37/75       25:33    8:05       50:10
196   Matthew Hustad         M20-29       38/75       25:49    8:06       50:15
197   Julie Rudolph          F40-49       10/95       25:56    8:06       50:17
198   Suzy Shain             F40-49       11/95       24:50    8:06       50:18
199   Jeff Storch            M40-49       31/84       26:32    8:07       50:25
200   Brian Link             M40-49       32/84       24:33    8:08       50:27
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201   Cathy Liewen           F40-49       12/95       25:33    8:08       50:32
202   Julie Mueller          F40-49       13/95       25:30    8:08       50:32
203   Jon Martin             M20-29       39/75       25:17    8:09       50:33
204   Dawn O'Kroley          F30-39      22/170       25:17    8:09       50:35
205   Erin Opgenorth         F20-29      23/146       25:38    8:09       50:39
206   Greg Opgenorth         M30-39      57/129       25:38    8:10       50:39
207   Harvinder Bhatia       M30-39      58/129       24:37    8:10       50:39
208   Russell Sharpswain     M40-49       33/84       25:20    8:10       50:44
209   Marcy Cox              F40-49       14/95       24:35    8:11       50:47
210   Julie Ibinger          F30-39      23/170       25:42    8:11       50:49
211   Brad Wagner            M30-39      59/129       24:56    8:11       50:51
212   Bill Rosenthal         M30-39      60/129       25:08    8:11       50:51
213   Michael Herold         M50-59       11/47       26:04    8:12       50:52
214   Tracy Herold           F40-49       15/95       26:06    8:12       50:54
215   Sarah Schmitz          F30-39      24/170       25:30    8:12       50:54
216   Mike McCarthy          M30-39      61/129       24:56    8:12       50:57
217   William Sinnott        M40-49       34/84       25:51    8:12       50:57
218   Kathleen Wackerle      F40-49       16/95       25:12    8:13       51:00
219   Jacob Odrzywolski      M01-14         1/3       25:19    8:13       51:03
220   Aaron Patterson        M30-39      62/129       26:44    8:14       51:04
221   Laura Patterson        F30-39      25/170       26:43    8:14       51:05
222   Randall Satterfield    M40-49       35/84       26:10    8:14       51:05
223   Tet Hadavas-Graham     F40-49       17/95       25:37    8:14       51:09
224   Chad Bohne             M30-39      63/129       25:54    8:14       51:10
225   Amy Elvekrog           F40-49       18/95       25:56    8:15       51:11
226   Asuka Eguchi           F20-29      24/146       25:15    8:15       51:11
227   Mike Harvey            M30-39      64/129       25:57    8:15       51:11
228   Micheal Prissel        M50-59       12/47       25:55    8:15       51:13
229   Ali Sieren             F30-39      26/170       25:58    8:15       51:15
230   Erica Christenson      F30-39      27/170       25:30    8:16       51:21
231   Scott Rosonke          M30-39      65/129       25:23    8:16       51:21
232   Gary Moeller           M50-59       13/47       25:21    8:16       51:22
233   Hannah Thulin          F20-29      25/146       25:22    8:17       51:24
234   Jim Feierstein         M30-39      66/129       25:19    8:17       51:25
235   Jaime Stoltenberg      F30-39      28/170       25:37    8:17       51:27
236   Jill Barsness          F30-39      29/170       26:08    8:17       51:27
237   Chris Johnson          M40-49       36/84       26:08    8:17       51:27
238   Sara Pedersen          F30-39      30/170       25:47    8:17       51:28
239   Andrew Jubie           M30-39      67/129       25:01    8:17       51:28
240   John Ryan              M20-29       40/75       26:53    8:18       51:29
241   Brian Herfel           M50-59       14/47       25:46    8:18       51:29
242   Allison Ishizaki       F30-39      31/170       25:13    8:18       51:29
243   Megan O'Brien          F20-29      26/146       25:18    8:18       51:30
244   Richard Stoor          M30-39      68/129       25:43    8:18       51:34
245   Zoe Schall             F20-29      27/146       25:45    8:18       51:35
246   Doug Schall            M50-59       15/47       25:46    8:19       51:35
247   Carolyn Rogers         F30-39      32/170       27:14    8:19       51:37
248   Steve Scadden          M40-49       37/84       25:59    8:19       51:38
249   Michael Dutcher        M40-49       38/84       25:58    8:19       51:38
250   Stephen Saye           M20-29       41/75       26:26    8:19       51:39
251   Mollie Stolbov         F20-29      28/146       25:29    8:19       51:40
252   Brian Laufenberg       M30-39      69/129       25:15    8:19       51:40
253   Amy Barnstable         F20-29      29/146       26:23    8:19       51:40
254   Liz O'Donnell          F20-29      30/146       25:45    8:20       51:42
255   Dawn Schattschneider   F30-39      33/170       26:22    8:21       51:48
256   Vickie Hoeft           F40-49       19/95       25:27    8:21       51:48
257   David Paige            M20-29       42/75       25:43    8:21       51:50
258   Renee Sutkay           F40-49       20/95       26:30    8:21       51:51
259   Greg Shunk             M40-49       39/84       26:32    8:21       51:53
260   Hana Conway            F20-29      31/146       25:46    8:21       51:53
261   Rachel Rideout         F20-29      32/146       25:46    8:22       51:54
262   Mary Hoferle           F40-49       21/95       24:51    8:22       51:54
263   Matt Linak             M30-39      70/129       26:06    8:22       51:54
264   Michelle Dimartino     F30-39      34/170       26:52    8:22       51:55
265   Rick Mueller           M30-39      71/129                8:22       51:58
266   Connor Hayes           M20-29       43/75       25:07    8:22       51:58
267   Keith Schulz           M30-39      72/129       25:18    8:22       51:59
268   Jamie Edge             F30-39      35/170       26:12    8:23       52:03
269   Sloan Komissarov       F20-29      33/146       25:45    8:23       52:04
270   Tessa Vike             F20-29      34/146       26:10    8:23       52:05
271   William Karls Karls    M40-49       40/84       25:43    8:23       52:05
272   Jeanne Hains           F40-49       22/95       25:12    8:23       52:05
273   Sara Bliefernicht      F30-39      36/170       26:11    8:23       52:05
274   Peter Ives             M50-59       16/47       25:40    8:24       52:06
275   Marc Haberli           M30-39      73/129       26:53    8:24       52:06
276   Teri Balser            F40-49       23/95       26:11    8:24       52:10
277   Timothy Crum           M20-29       44/75       26:30    8:24       52:12
278   Krista Crum            F20-29      35/146       26:29    8:24       52:12
279   Ethan Yeck             M01-14         2/3       26:11    8:25       52:14
280   Sarah Hundt            F40-49       24/95       26:04    8:25       52:14
281   Pete Lavorini          M20-29       45/75       26:13    8:25       52:16
282   Kristin Reitell        F30-39      37/170       26:53    8:25       52:17
283   Nicole Hall            F01-14         2/2       25:57    8:25       52:18
284   Eric Ristav            M20-29       46/75       25:56    8:26       52:19
285   Patrick Durkin         M50-59       17/47       26:31    8:26       52:20
286   Brandon Strand         M20-29       47/75       25:30    8:26       52:21
287   Kara Thomas            F40-49       25/95       25:43    8:26       52:22
288   Robin Flick            M20-29       48/75       25:37    8:26       52:23
289   Travis Malott          M40-49       41/84       26:13    8:26       52:24
290   Stephanie Bedford      F30-39      38/170       26:18    8:26       52:24
291   Bryan Huebsch          M20-29       49/75       25:45    8:27       52:26
292   Jessica Monteith       F20-29      36/146       25:25    8:27       52:29
293   Rhiannon Zivin         F30-39      39/170       25:24    8:28       52:32
294   Ryan Sterling          M20-29       50/75       25:25    8:28       52:33
295   Kirk Keller            M50-59       18/47       25:44    8:28       52:33
296   Russell Epp            M30-39      74/129       25:25    8:28       52:34
297   Scott Bauer            M30-39      75/129       25:47    8:30       52:44
298   Betsy Peterson         F20-29      37/146       27:02    8:30       52:47
299   John Schacherl         M50-59       19/47       26:22    8:30       52:49
300   Alex Kammer            M40-49       42/84       27:36    8:31       52:50
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301   Kobus Rossouw          M40-49       43/84       26:15    8:31       52:51
302   Stephanie Thieman      F20-29      38/146       24:58    8:31       52:52
303   Cornelius Gilbert      M30-39      76/129       26:48    8:31       52:52
304   Devin Rose             F20-29      39/146       27:06    8:31       52:56
305   Amy Michie             F30-39      40/170       24:52    8:32       52:59
306   Michael Campi          M20-29       51/75       27:04    8:33       53:04
307   Kris Hasegawa          F20-29      40/146       26:58    8:34       53:14
308   Suzanne Ponik          F30-39      41/170       26:30    8:35       53:16
309   Lisa Sutter            F30-39      42/170       26:30    8:35       53:17
310   Jennifer Meudt         F30-39      43/170       26:57    8:35       53:18
311   Christopher Lemke      M40-49       44/84       26:49    8:35       53:19
312   Kelly Boado            F30-39      44/170       26:57    8:35       53:20
313   Jason Johnson          M30-39      77/129       24:49    8:36       53:21
314   Gabrielson Gabrielson  M30-39      78/129       26:50    8:36       53:22
315   Joseph Homme           M30-39      79/129       26:24    8:36       53:24
316   Paul Graham            M40-49       45/84       26:54    8:36       53:25
317   Eric Powell            M20-29       52/75       26:46    8:37       53:27
318   Lauren Wencel          F20-29      41/146       27:37    8:37       53:27
319   Michele House          F30-39      45/170       26:08    8:37       53:28
320   Randy Stark            M50-59       20/47       26:11    8:37       53:30
321   Compton Kurtz          M40-49       46/84       27:08    8:37       53:30
322   Michael Vickerman      M50-59       21/47       26:59    8:37       53:31
323   Pam Young              F30-39      46/170       26:58    8:38       53:34
324   Doug Mitchell          M50-59       22/47       25:54    8:38       53:34
325   Amanda Loescher        F20-29      42/146       26:37    8:38       53:35
326   Michael Raschella      M40-49       47/84       27:07    8:39       53:43
327   Rod Huebner            M60-69         2/5       27:25    8:39       53:44
328   Brian Kennedy          M50-59       23/47       26:54    8:40       53:46
329   Alberto Gordero        M40-49       48/84       26:50    8:40       53:50
330   Andrew Brown           M20-29       53/75       26:05    8:41       53:52
331   Mary Marcus            F40-49       26/95       27:05    8:41       53:53
332   Steve Litscher         M30-39      80/129       27:02    8:41       53:54
333   Rachel Byrd-Felker     F20-29      43/146       26:58    8:41       53:55
334   Kevin Flanagan         M40-49       49/84       27:05    8:41       53:58
335   Hannah Miller-Reynolds F15-19         2/4       26:50    8:43       54:04
336   Liz Percak-Dennett     F20-29      44/146       27:54    8:43       54:06
337   Lois Volesky           F30-39      47/170       26:44    8:43       54:06
338   Mary Johnson           F50-59        3/27       27:06    8:43       54:09
339   Andrea Zimmerman       F30-39      48/170       27:00    8:44       54:11
340   Emily Smith            F30-39      49/170       27:40    8:44       54:15
341   Melissa Caulum         F30-39      50/170       27:41    8:44       54:16
342   Molly Williams         F30-39      51/170       27:41    8:44       54:16
343   Patrick Davidson-Beele M30-39      81/129       29:35    8:44       54:16
344   Mark Thompson          M30-39      82/129       26:14    8:45       54:18
345   Christie Hoffman       F30-39      52/170       27:22    8:45       54:21
346   Benjamin Runke         M01-14         3/3       26:17    8:45       54:22
347   Kimberly Defse         F40-49       27/95       27:24    8:45       54:22
348   Niki Nation            F30-39      53/170       26:58    8:46       54:23
349   Sara Saye              F20-29      45/146       27:05    8:46       54:25
350   Charlie Sanders        M60-69         3/5       27:36    8:47       54:29
351   Michael Davis          M60-69         4/5       27:37    8:47       54:30
352   Deanna Cole            F20-29      46/146       28:26    8:47       54:31
353   Rachel Miller          F20-29      47/146       27:34    8:47       54:31
354   Rebekah Reichardt      F20-29      48/146       27:35    8:47       54:31
355   Randy Harmon           M50-59       24/47       27:30    8:47       54:31
356   Mary Day               F40-49       28/95       27:22    8:47       54:32
357   Maika Hamilton         F20-29      49/146       27:32    8:47       54:33
358   Kevin White            M20-29       54/75       27:24    8:47       54:34
359   Sara Lowery            F30-39      54/170       27:07    8:48       54:36
360   Bridget Driscoll       F30-39      55/170       27:08    8:48       54:37
361   Lisa Harmon            F40-49       29/95       27:31    8:48       54:38
362   Nick Carvin            M30-39      83/129       27:21    8:48       54:39
363   Ken Corbett            M50-59       25/47       27:11    8:48       54:40
364   Jennifer Germann       F20-29      50/146       27:14    8:49       54:42
365   Rosemarie King-Grindy  F40-49       30/95       27:03    8:49       54:43
366   Darci Kruchten         F50-59        4/27       27:07    8:50       54:48
367   Kelly Ginther          F30-39      56/170       27:33    8:50       54:52
368   Dawn Nelson            F40-49       31/95       27:31    8:50       54:53
369   Ed Blau                M30-39      84/129       27:24    8:51       54:54
370   Jillian Baird          F20-29      51/146       27:25    8:51       54:55
371   Mike Reed              M30-39      85/129       26:43    8:51       54:55
372   Norman Cyman III       M30-39      86/129       27:24    8:51       54:58
373   Katie O'Duffy          F20-29      52/146       27:30    8:51       54:59
374   Ashley Rounds          F20-29      53/146       27:31    8:51       54:59
375   Mary Brauchla          F20-29      54/146       27:25    8:52       55:00
376   Angela Rieves          F20-29      55/146       27:25    8:52       55:01
377   Jane Evanoff           F50-59        5/27       27:00    8:52       55:02
378   Zack Chosnyk           M20-29       55/75       26:54    8:52       55:03
379   Erin Peterson          F30-39      57/170       27:24    8:53       55:11
380   Paul Schweitzer        M50-59       26/47       27:36    8:53       55:12
381   Trevor Schmidt         M20-29       56/75       28:24    8:54       55:14
382   Amanda Fedson          F20-29      56/146       28:25    8:54       55:15
383   Patrick Howe           M30-39      87/129       26:04    8:54       55:16
384   Reed Harmon            M20-29       57/75       27:08    8:54       55:17
385   Shannon Nachreiner-Mac F20-29      57/146       27:58    8:54       55:18
386   Amanda Weis            F20-29      58/146       28:42    8:55       55:19
387   Lora Wilkinson         F30-39      58/170       27:03    8:55       55:19
388   Gretta Clapp           F30-39      59/170       27:27    8:55       55:23
389   Michael Petersen       M50-59       27/47       27:41    8:55       55:24
390   Kristen Fiest          F20-29      59/146       27:27    8:56       55:25
391   Lisa Gregorich         F40-49       32/95       28:01    8:56       55:26
392   Mike Andersen          M50-59       28/47       27:43    8:56       55:26
393   Beth Vandervest        F30-39      60/170       28:03    8:56       55:26
394   Richard Wilberg        M50-59       29/47       27:44    8:56       55:26
395   Angie Markowsky        F20-29      60/146       27:08    8:56       55:26
396   Amanda Splan           F20-29      61/146       27:08    8:56       55:26
397   Lindsay Place          F20-29      62/146       26:54    8:56       55:27
398   Robin Weidman          F30-39      61/170       28:11    8:56       55:27
399   Ann Sheedy             F40-49       33/95       28:03    8:57       55:33
400   Lois Frazer            F30-39      62/170       27:31    8:57       55:34
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401   Tanya Quint            F30-39      63/170       28:15    8:57       55:35
402   Ryan Quint             M30-39      88/129       28:15    8:57       55:36
403   David Esser            M30-39      89/129       28:03    8:57       55:37
404   Jim Barkoozis          M50-59       30/47       27:47    8:58       55:38
405   Randi Davis            F30-39      64/170       27:03    8:58       55:40
406   Nathaniel Brooks       M30-39      90/129       27:03    8:58       55:40
407   Fran Meredith          F40-49       34/95       27:51    8:58       55:41
408   Audra Smanski          F20-29      63/146       27:56    8:58       55:41
409   Kelly Gill             F30-39      65/170       27:47    8:58       55:43
410   Chris Stalker-Herron   M40-49       50/84       27:56    8:58       55:43
411   Casey Hushon           F20-29      64/146       27:15    8:59       55:44
412   Sally Sorensen         F50-59        6/27       28:05    8:59       55:46
413   Mikel Domnitz          F30-39      66/170       27:45    8:59       55:47
414   Lore Vang              M20-29       58/75       27:23    8:59       55:48
415   Maneesh Arora          M40-49       51/84       27:33    9:00       55:52
416   Kevin Fons             M40-49       52/84       28:57    9:00       55:52
417   Jeremy Huppert         M30-39      91/129       27:20    9:01       55:58
418   Stepahnie Faucher      F30-39      67/170       27:03    9:01       56:01
419   Rick Schmidt           M40-49       53/84       27:35    9:02       56:04
420   Megan Kristoff         F30-39      68/170       28:04    9:02       56:07
421   Eric Goldsmith         M20-29       59/75       27:22    9:02       56:08
422   Jan Tetzlaff           F40-49       35/95       27:41    9:03       56:12
423   Nicole Meidinger       F30-39      69/170       28:26    9:03       56:13
424   Diego Ascencio         M20-29       60/75       27:33    9:03       56:14
425   Nicole Stockburger     F40-49       36/95       27:55    9:04       56:15
426   Aaron Holschbach       M30-39      92/129       26:29    9:04       56:15
427   Bryan Mowry            M30-39      93/129       27:50    9:04       56:17
428   Tasha Sawyer           F20-29      65/146       27:47    9:05       56:21
429   Kathleen Paff          F20-29      66/146       28:06    9:05       56:24
430   Stephanie Housh        F30-39      70/170       28:44    9:05       56:24
431   Dan Biddick            M20-29       61/75       28:06    9:05       56:24
432   Rajanne Miller         F20-29      67/146       28:19    9:05       56:24
433   Matthew Horner         M30-39      94/129       29:12    9:05       56:25
434   Dorothy Leonard        F60-69         1/3       27:14    9:05       56:25
435   Kira Femrite           F30-39      71/170       27:49    9:05       56:26
436   Jeff Stevens           M40-49       54/84       28:09    9:05       56:27
437   John Archambault       M40-49       55/84       28:10    9:06       56:27
438   Ann Dingman            F30-39      72/170       27:52    9:06       56:28
439   Christopher Reis       M30-39      95/129       28:39    9:06       56:29
440   Raphael Lo             M40-49       56/84       27:54    9:06       56:29
441   Thomas Coleman         M40-49       57/84       28:16    9:06       56:33
442   Kari Svihovec          F30-39      73/170       28:10    9:07       56:34
443   Robert Schultz         M40-49       58/84       28:29    9:07       56:34
444   Sara Saunders          F20-29      68/146       28:13    9:07       56:34
445   Ryan Mattison          M30-39      96/129       26:11    9:07       56:35
446   Michael Wood           M30-39      97/129       28:07    9:07       56:38
447   Kate Ladd              F20-29      69/146       28:22    9:08       56:41
448   Justin Krbec           M30-39      98/129       28:52    9:09       56:47
449   Stephanie Germann      F20-29      70/146       28:00    9:09       56:47
450   Jeanine Ramsdell       F50-59        7/27       27:48    9:09       56:52
451   Paul Krueger           M30-39      99/129       27:55    9:09       56:52
452   Kristi Romberg         F30-39      74/170       28:19    9:10       56:55
453   Denise Raterman        F30-39      75/170       29:21    9:10       56:55
454   Kristopher Wrobel      M50-59       31/47       27:59    9:10       56:57
455   Karen Frey             F30-39      76/170       27:45    9:10       56:58
456   Rachel Hauser          F20-29      71/146       28:14    9:11       57:00
457   Dwight Darin           M40-49       59/84       28:15    9:11       57:00
458   Elizabeth Crammond     F20-29      72/146       28:21    9:12       57:05
459   Lindsay Leno           F30-39      77/170       28:06    9:12       57:06
460   Barrett Kilmer         M40-49       60/84       27:57    9:12       57:08
461   Amy Barrilleaux        F30-39      78/170       29:07    9:12       57:10
462   Kristy Rebholz         F30-39      79/170       28:10    9:12       57:10
463   Lisa King              F40-49       37/95       28:21    9:13       57:13
464   Bob King               M50-59       32/47       28:22    9:13       57:13
465   Tracy Palmer           F20-29      73/146       28:36    9:13       57:16
466   Alexandria Hall        F20-29      74/146       28:31    9:14       57:18
467   Peter Kokko            M30-39     100/129       28:28    9:14       57:18
468   Katherine Kokko        F30-39      80/170       28:28    9:14       57:18
469   Maria Maas             F30-39      81/170       28:25    9:14       57:22
470   Peter Leidy            M40-49       61/84       28:27    9:14       57:22
471   Charles Urness         M40-49       62/84       27:27    9:15       57:27
472   Tina Bosworth          F30-39      82/170       27:27    9:15       57:27
473   Keith Ball             M30-39     101/129       27:49    9:16       57:33
474   Jill Koenings          F30-39      83/170       29:31    9:16       57:34
475   Pat Lytle              M30-39     102/129       29:24    9:17       57:36
476   John Lawson            M20-29       62/75       30:06    9:17       57:37
477   Kelly Anklam           F40-49       38/95       29:02    9:18       57:42
478   Kristin Ulrikson       F20-29      75/146       28:55    9:18       57:44
479   Megan Pulvermacher     F20-29      76/146       29:31    9:18       57:44
480   Jackie O'Bryan         F30-39      84/170       28:09    9:18       57:47
481   Kristen Fitzpatrick    F30-39      85/170       28:41    9:19       57:48
482   Kristen Dewey          F20-29      77/146       29:18    9:19       57:52
483   Dan Peterson           M40-49       63/84       28:57    9:20       57:57
484   Dustie Seston          F40-49       39/95       28:46    9:20       57:58
485   Elizabeth Schulz       F20-29      78/146       28:40    9:20       58:00
486   Timothy Rhines         M50-59       33/47       29:03    9:21       58:01
487   Elizabeth Stierman     F20-29      79/146       29:13    9:21       58:02
488   James Cunningham       M50-59       34/47       29:46    9:21       58:06
489   Kristi Meier           F30-39      86/170       28:02    9:22       58:08
490   Bert Schnell           M40-49       64/84       28:10    9:22       58:12
491   Joseph House           M30-39     103/129       28:24    9:23       58:15
492   Todd Maah              M30-39     104/129       28:44    9:23       58:15
493   Jodi Fauser            F30-39      87/170       29:30    9:23       58:17
494   Sally Boegli           F30-39      88/170       28:50    9:23       58:17
495   Amy Mauel              F30-39      89/170       29:20    9:23       58:18
496   Lindsey Finley         F20-29      80/146       28:50    9:24       58:19
497   Keri Schneider         F30-39      90/170       28:51    9:24       58:20
498   Brian Truman           M30-39     105/129       27:49    9:24       58:23
499   Megan Lane             F20-29      81/146       29:34    9:24       58:23
500   Cynthia Eggers         F30-39      91/170       28:26    9:24       58:25
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501   Tom Chorney            M40-49       65/84       28:59    9:25       58:27
502   Jeff Freeman           M40-49       66/84       28:59    9:25       58:27
503   Elizabeth Robb         F20-29      82/146       28:45    9:25       58:28
504   Kira Stewart           F20-29      83/146       25:20    9:25       58:30
505   Matthew Soucoup        M30-39     106/129       29:34    9:26       58:32
506   Colleen Royer          F30-39      92/170       29:35    9:26       58:33
507   Traci Heinz            F20-29      84/146       29:07    9:27       58:39
508   Amy Miller             F20-29      85/146       29:11    9:27       58:42
509   Chris Eddy             M40-49       67/84       29:32    9:27       58:43
510   April Eddy             F30-39      93/170       29:22    9:28       58:45
511   Robin Lozada           F30-39      94/170       29:11    9:28       58:47
512   Darria McDonald        F50-59        8/27       29:21    9:28       58:48
513   Mixee Vang             F30-39      95/170       28:54    9:28       58:49
514   Aaron Sherrick         M40-49       68/84       30:23    9:28       58:49
515   Tara Boll              F20-29      86/146       29:32    9:29       58:50
516   Beth Angell            F20-29      87/146       28:11    9:29       58:51
517   Amanda Dorn            F20-29      88/146       28:47    9:29       58:52
518   Todd Walowit           M40-49       69/84       28:46    9:29       58:52
519   Andrea Cox             F40-49       40/95       29:41    9:29       58:53
520   Joy Marie Sherrick     F30-39      96/170       30:23    9:29       58:53
521   Brenda Schiessl        F30-39      97/170       29:58    9:29       58:53
522   Monika Leonard         F40-49       41/95       29:08    9:30       59:00
523   Janine Hall            F40-49       42/95       29:25    9:30       59:01
524   Andrew Jensen          M20-29       63/75       27:58    9:31       59:03
525   Ashley Jensen          F20-29      89/146       27:59    9:31       59:04
526   Ben Wolf               M30-39     107/129       29:31    9:31       59:06
527   Thiney Vang            F20-29      90/146       29:07    9:31       59:06
528   Emily Vaughan          F30-39      98/170       29:09    9:31       59:08
529   Angela Kamoske         F30-39      99/170       29:32    9:31       59:08
530   George McCue           M30-39     108/129       29:10    9:32       59:09
531   Krista Verhelst        F30-39     100/170       29:33    9:32       59:09
532   Eric Ries              M20-29       64/75       30:05    9:32       59:11
533   Breanna Ries           F20-29      91/146       30:06    9:32       59:13
534   Katherine Stodola      F20-29      92/146       29:31    9:32       59:13
535   Gwenn Davies           F50-59        9/27       29:10    9:32       59:14
536   Linda Schaack          F50-59       10/27       29:45    9:33       59:15
537   Kari Bolger            F30-39     101/170       29:58    9:33       59:17
538   Jessie Demars          F30-39     102/170       29:32    9:33       59:18
539   Lisa Gafner            F40-49       43/95       29:59    9:33       59:18
540   Audrey Dimaggio Fiore  F40-49       44/95       30:00    9:33       59:18
541   Trisha Weigel          F30-39     103/170       28:40    9:33       59:19
542   Jess Noelck            F20-29      93/146       29:55    9:33       59:20
543   Lauren Richards        F20-29      94/146       29:18    9:33       59:20
544   Nicolle Burke          F30-39     104/170       30:15    9:34       59:23
545   Jessica Beversdorf     F30-39     105/170       29:47    9:34       59:24
546   Karen MacWilliams      F40-49       45/95       30:22    9:35       59:29
547   David Cagigal          M60-69         5/5       28:58    9:35       59:31
548   Megan Giesgh           F30-39     106/170       30:01    9:35       59:33
549   Troy Giesegh           M30-39     109/129       30:01    9:36       59:34
550   Kaitlyn Lerdahl        F20-29      95/146       29:22    9:37       59:45
551   Corey Dossett          M20-29       65/75       28:43    9:38       59:49
552   Stephanie Helmstadter  F30-39     107/170       30:00    9:38       59:50
553   Megan Dolan            F20-29      96/146       30:17    9:38       59:50
554   Leah Herzberg          F20-29      97/146       29:35    9:39       59:52
555   Christina Wiedmeyer    F20-29      98/146       29:36    9:39       59:53
556   Emily Butcher          F20-29      99/146       29:04    9:39       59:56
557   Jennifer Steele        F40-49       46/95       29:46    9:40     1:00:00
558   Alison Monday          F20-29     100/146       29:48    9:40     1:00:04
559   Mara Patterson         F30-39     108/170       30:47    9:41     1:00:07
560   Mike Patterson         M30-39     110/129       30:47    9:41     1:00:07
561   James Yeck             M50-59       35/47       29:36    9:41     1:00:08
562   Amy Gordon             F30-39     109/170       29:34    9:41     1:00:08
563   Joanie Dreger          F15-19         3/4       30:04    9:41     1:00:10
564   Gregory Senz           M50-59       36/47       29:15    9:42     1:00:11
565   Elisabeth Berkelman    F30-39     110/170       30:00    9:42     1:00:14
566   Tiffany Pelanek        F30-39     111/170       29:37    9:43     1:00:18
567   Kathleen Scholl        F50-59       11/27       29:34    9:43     1:00:19
568   Jason Klein            M30-39     111/129       29:25    9:44     1:00:26
569   Melissa Foss           F20-29     101/146       29:10    9:44     1:00:27
570   Melanie Pauls          F30-39     112/170       30:33    9:44     1:00:29
571   Christa Suter          F30-39     113/170       30:33    9:44     1:00:29
572   Kelsey Weibel          F20-29     102/146       29:57    9:45     1:00:31
573   Nate Schwartz          M20-29       66/75       29:57    9:45     1:00:32
574   Barbara Zarebczan      F20-29     103/146       29:24    9:45     1:00:33
575   Marni Bekkedal         F40-49       47/95       31:04    9:46     1:00:36
576   Jennifer Grosso        F20-29     104/146       31:04    9:46     1:00:36
577   Amy Russell            F30-39     114/170       30:14    9:46     1:00:38
578   Michael Raterman       M30-39     112/129       29:49    9:47     1:00:47
579   Kari Heidenreich       F30-39     115/170       29:56    9:48     1:00:50
580   Tina Miller            F30-39     116/170       30:47    9:48     1:00:53
581   Troy Kenyon            M30-39     113/129       30:30    9:49     1:00:55
582   Lisa Davidson-Beetendo F40-49       48/95       30:12    9:49     1:00:56
583   Ryan Spies             M30-39     114/129       30:30    9:49     1:00:56
584   Kathryn Grischow                      0/0       30:30    9:49     1:00:57
585   Kiki Setterlund        F30-39     117/170       30:05    9:49     1:00:59
586   Jen Weber              F20-29     105/146       30:38    9:50     1:01:01
587   Sara Kowle             F30-39     118/170       30:44    9:50     1:01:02
588   Luella Shapiro         F20-29     106/146       30:45    9:50     1:01:02
589   Robin Ballard          F20-29     107/146       30:22    9:50     1:01:05
590   Diana Yang             F20-29     108/146       30:41    9:52     1:01:15
591   Kerri Howard           F20-29     109/146       31:04    9:53     1:01:23
592   Cheryl Mortvedt        F30-39     119/170       30:30    9:53     1:01:24
593   Laura Zeller           F30-39     120/170       30:44    9:54     1:01:25
594   Tom Pendergast         M50-59       37/47       30:12    9:54     1:01:26
595   Andy Barron            M40-49       70/84       30:22    9:54     1:01:29
596   Holly Fitzgerald       F40-49       49/95       30:22    9:54     1:01:29
597   Rachel Stalheim        F20-29     110/146       31:42    9:54     1:01:29
598   Natalie Benson         F20-29     111/146       31:42    9:54     1:01:29
599   Randy Staineim         M50-59       38/47       31:42    9:54     1:01:30
600   Dylan Leverton         M15-19         5/5       28:57    9:55     1:01:32
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601   Paul Herrick           M30-39     115/129       29:17    9:55     1:01:33
602   Joan Dufelmeier        F20-29     112/146       31:06    9:55     1:01:38
603   Tina Sturn             F20-29     113/146       30:15    9:56     1:01:38
604   Nicole Faust           F20-29     114/146       30:17    9:56     1:01:38
605   Emily White            F20-29     115/146       30:29    9:56     1:01:39
606   Corey Carmer           M30-39     116/129       30:01    9:56     1:01:42
607   Erica Rosonke          F30-39     121/170       30:32    9:56     1:01:42
608   Heather Hager          F30-39     122/170       30:00    9:56     1:01:42
609   Todd Myers             M30-39     117/129       30:01    9:56     1:01:42
610   Jennifer Krantz        F30-39     123/170       29:27    9:56     1:01:43
611   Leigh Larson           F30-39     124/170       31:01    9:56     1:01:43
612   Jean Williams          F40-49       50/95       31:23    9:57     1:01:45
613   Richard Hayden         M50-59       39/47       29:53    9:57     1:01:45
614   Ken Proctor            M40-49       71/84       30:30    9:57     1:01:46
615   Tracy Peterson         F40-49       51/95       30:35    9:57     1:01:47
616   David Bell             M30-39     118/129       31:03    9:57     1:01:48
617   Greg Blair             M20-29       67/75       30:21    9:58     1:01:53
618   Amy Floan              F30-39     125/170       30:32    9:58     1:01:54
619   April West             F30-39     126/170       31:01    9:59     1:01:58
620   Barbara Tesch          F50-59       12/27       30:38    9:59     1:01:58
621   Karen Frey             F40-49       52/95       30:35    9:59     1:01:59
622   Kathleen Goodrich      F20-29     116/146       30:13    9:59     1:02:02
623   Michael Tobin          M50-59       40/47       32:13   10:00     1:02:04
624   Keith Johnson          M40-49       72/84       31:20   10:00     1:02:07
625   Carol Ragin            F20-29     117/146       31:03   10:01     1:02:13
626   Sarah Corbett          F30-39     127/170       30:31   10:01     1:02:14
627   Michelle Stocker       F30-39     128/170       31:15   10:02     1:02:17
628   Chelsea Wirth          F20-29     118/146       30:12   10:02     1:02:18
629   Ellen Thys             F20-29     119/146       30:46   10:04     1:02:28
630   Nicole McDonald        F30-39     129/170       31:15   10:04     1:02:33
631   Jennifer Fiorenza      F30-39     130/170       31:15   10:05     1:02:34
632   Mike Wimmer            M40-49       73/84       30:39   10:05     1:02:35
633   Nichole Nasi           F20-29     120/146       30:37   10:05     1:02:40
634   Megan Krauth           F20-29     121/146       30:28   10:06     1:02:42
635   Marjorie Rhines        F40-49       53/95       30:30   10:06     1:02:42
636   Benjamin Dayton        M20-29       68/75       30:29   10:06     1:02:44
637   Londa Dewey            F50-59       13/27       31:13   10:07     1:02:46
638   Christa Fish           F30-39     131/170       31:10   10:07     1:02:48
639   Jennifer Harland       F30-39     132/170       30:22   10:07     1:02:49
640   Jodi Rudolph           F30-39     133/170       30:23   10:07     1:02:49
641   Brooke Griebel         F40-49       54/95       31:13   10:07     1:02:50
642   Joel Villarroel        M40-49       74/84       31:20   10:08     1:02:54
643   Megan Corbett          F20-29     122/146       31:00   10:08     1:02:54
644   Krista Arco            F30-39     134/170       30:45   10:09     1:03:00
645   Sheila McCabe          F20-29     123/146       31:33   10:09     1:03:01
646   Guadalupe Mangin       F40-49       55/95       30:45   10:09     1:03:01
647   Joe Johnson            M50-59       41/47       31:10   10:10     1:03:07
648   Jeffrey Kloth          M30-39     119/129       31:16   10:10     1:03:07
649   Scott Stanley          M50-59       42/47       31:06   10:10     1:03:08
650   Terra Lynn Kloth       F30-39     135/170       31:16   10:10     1:03:08
651   Jeff Smith             M50-59       43/47       30:47   10:10     1:03:10
652   Abraham Nirschl        M20-29       69/75       34:23   10:12     1:03:17
653   Jen Punzel             F30-39     136/170       31:25   10:12     1:03:19
654   Rebecca Aubrey         F40-49       56/95       32:04   10:12     1:03:20
655   Mary Krszjzaniek       F50-59       14/27       31:33   10:13     1:03:25
656   Holly Heggestad        F40-49       57/95       31:17   10:14     1:03:32
657   Theresa Gibson         F30-39     137/170       30:08   10:15     1:03:36
658   John Gibson            M30-39     120/129       30:08   10:15     1:03:37
659   Nathan Halbach         M20-29       70/75       31:05   10:15     1:03:40
660   Amanda Seyfert         F20-29     124/146       31:05   10:15     1:03:40
661   Tracey Soyring         F30-39     138/170       31:30   10:16     1:03:47
662   Donald Rogers          M30-39     121/129       31:25   10:17     1:03:52
663   Monika Wingate         F40-49       58/95       31:25   10:17     1:03:53
664   Cindy Smith            F40-49       59/95       31:07   10:18     1:03:56
665   Jason Millonig         M20-29       71/75       30:44   10:18     1:04:00
666   Colleen Chalgren       F30-39     139/170       32:17   10:18     1:04:00
667   Ian Chalgren           M40-49       75/84       32:18   10:18     1:04:01
668   Cindy Flory            F50-59       15/27       31:15   10:19     1:04:06
669   Jerod Bennett          M30-39     122/129       31:30   10:20     1:04:09
670   Becky Rasmussen        F20-29     125/146       31:44   10:20     1:04:11
671   Dawn Wessel            F20-29     126/146       31:44   10:20     1:04:11
672   Diane Miller           F40-49       60/95       31:38   10:20     1:04:13
673   Amy Warren             F30-39     140/170       31:42   10:23     1:04:27
674   Caitlin Braithwait     F20-29     127/146       32:11   10:23     1:04:28
675   Veronica Lehn          F30-39     141/170       32:10   10:23     1:04:28
676   Bridget Warren         F20-29     128/146       31:43   10:23     1:04:29
677   Jo Christofferson      F40-49       61/95       32:08   10:24     1:04:32
678   Leann Haroldson        F40-49       62/95       31:27   10:24     1:04:38
679   Cris Folk              M40-49       76/84       30:42   10:25     1:04:39
680   Kathleen O'Moore       F40-49       63/95       30:43   10:25     1:04:40
681   Paul Stang             M50-59       44/47       30:51   10:25     1:04:40
682   John Carr              M40-49       77/84       32:30   10:26     1:04:48
683   Lisa Bechtoldt         F40-49       64/95       31:57   10:27     1:04:52
684   Deanna Traver          F30-39     142/170       31:06   10:27     1:04:55
685   Joe Backes             M30-39     123/129       31:17   10:28     1:04:58
686   Carla Judd             F20-29     129/146       31:18   10:28     1:04:59
687   Brittany Simpson       F20-29     130/146       31:17   10:28     1:04:59
688   Kevin Galli            M20-29       72/75       31:17   10:28     1:05:00
689   Deborah Barnat         F30-39     143/170       32:23   10:29     1:05:08
690   Lisa McDermott         F40-49       65/95       31:53   10:30     1:05:10
691   Brenda Fromolz         F20-29     131/146       31:47   10:30     1:05:13
692   Kelly Davis            F30-39     144/170       32:25   10:31     1:05:21
693   Stephen Machotka       M40-49       78/84       31:38   10:33     1:05:28
694   Megan Lee              F20-29     132/146       32:59   10:33     1:05:29
695   Peggy Phillips         F60-69         2/3       31:58   10:34     1:05:40
696   Sara Strehlow          F20-29     133/146       30:50   10:35     1:05:44
697   Lisa Brown             F40-49       66/95       31:52   10:36     1:05:50
698   Darin Kalisak          M40-49       79/84       31:19   10:36     1:05:50
699   Andrew Miller          M20-29       73/75       32:28   10:36     1:05:50
700   Elizabeth Mueller      F30-39     145/170       32:20   10:36     1:05:51
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701   Erin Lukas             F20-29     134/146       32:32   10:36     1:05:52
702   Stephanie Lukas        F15-19         4/4       32:30   10:36     1:05:52
703   Kimberly Haack         F20-29     135/146       33:01   10:37     1:05:58
704   Rachel Toepfer         F20-29     136/146       31:49   10:38     1:06:00
705   Kelly Lueder           F30-39     146/170       32:08   10:38     1:06:02
706   Melissa Gormley        F40-49       67/95       32:01   10:38     1:06:02
707   Tracy Punsel           F50-59       16/27       33:06   10:38     1:06:02
708   Ryan Anderson          M30-39     124/129       32:11   10:38     1:06:03
709   Heather King           F30-39     147/170       32:27   10:38     1:06:04
710   Tiffany Hampton        F30-39     148/170       32:18   10:38     1:06:05
711   Beth Klosowski         F40-49       68/95       31:58   10:39     1:06:07
712   Janell McMahon         F30-39     149/170       31:58   10:39     1:06:08
713   Ann Powell             F50-59       17/27       33:03   10:39     1:06:10
714   Kathryne Auerback      F40-49       69/95       33:16   10:42     1:06:26
715   Kristin Kiel           F40-49       70/95       32:49   10:43     1:06:35
716   Tracy Papenthien       F40-49       71/95       32:50   10:44     1:06:36
717   Patsy Johnson          F40-49       72/95       32:14   10:45     1:06:47
718   David La Tarte         M20-29       74/75       35:12   10:46     1:06:52
719   Katie McCullough       F40-49       73/95       33:32   10:47     1:06:55
720   Mo Fraley              F40-49       74/95       33:33   10:47     1:06:56
721   Paul Deutsch           M40-49       80/84       31:57   10:47     1:06:59
722   Bridget Murphy         F30-39     150/170       32:12   10:49     1:07:12
723   Lise Bower             F40-49       75/95       32:31   10:49     1:07:12
724   Del Underbakke         M50-59       45/47       34:36   10:51     1:07:20
725   Susan Fink             F50-59       18/27       33:28   10:56     1:07:54
726   April Schulz           F20-29     137/146       33:41   10:58     1:08:03
727   Wendy Hartmann         F30-39     151/170       32:48   11:00     1:08:16
728   Jessica Vogel          F20-29     138/146       34:38   11:03     1:08:40
729   Tracey Ziegler         F40-49       76/95       33:32   11:06     1:08:54
730   Christine Johnston     F40-49       77/95       33:10   11:06     1:08:55
731   Katy Moore             F20-29     139/146       33:37   11:07     1:09:02
732   Tara Reeson            F30-39     152/170       34:22   11:08     1:09:07
733   Mary Nimm              F40-49       78/95       32:59   11:08     1:09:09
734   Kim Castelaz           F50-59       19/27       34:31   11:10     1:09:18
735   Kendyl Leverton        F20-29     140/146       33:54   11:11     1:09:29
736   Laura Olsen Dugan      F40-49       79/95       33:02   11:13     1:09:37
737   Sara Petrie            F30-39     153/170       33:49   11:16     1:09:57
738   Cathy Matinelli        F40-49       80/95       34:56   11:16     1:09:59
739   Kjersti Kaech          F30-39     154/170       34:03   11:17     1:10:05
740   Shannon Lautenschlaege F30-39     155/170       33:09   11:17     1:10:06
741   Tracy Gibbons          F30-39     156/170       34:52   11:17     1:10:06
742   Ryan Gibbons           M30-39     125/129       34:52   11:20     1:10:22
743   Benjamin Nirschl       M20-29       75/75       34:49   11:20     1:10:24
744   Karen Smale            F40-49       81/95       34:37   11:21     1:10:28
745   Sarah Gokey            F30-39     157/170       34:47   11:22     1:10:33
746   Deirdre Holvenstot     F40-49       82/95       35:11   11:30     1:11:23
747   Trina Larson           F30-39     158/170       35:12   11:30     1:11:23
748   Maria Decremer         F30-39     159/170       34:39   11:36     1:12:05
749   Denise Decremer        F40-49       83/95       34:41   11:37     1:12:06
750   Joan Runke             F40-49       84/95       34:07   11:40     1:12:29
751   Kathy Ducat            F40-49       85/95       34:07   11:40     1:12:30
752   Karla Burke            F30-39     160/170       36:58   11:43     1:12:44
753   Christy Skalecki       F30-39     161/170       35:51   11:44     1:12:49
754   Dolores Wendt          F60-69         3/3       35:57   11:44     1:12:54
755   Stephani Bukowski      F40-49       86/95       36:03   11:45     1:12:57
756   Marci Lilly            F40-49       87/95       36:02   11:45     1:12:58
757   Kyle Fromm             M30-39     126/129       34:57   11:45     1:12:58
758   Max Balleza            M40-49       81/84       36:28   11:45     1:13:00
759   D Sheafor              F40-49       88/95       36:29   11:47     1:13:13
760   Wendy Horton           F30-39     162/170       36:18   11:50     1:13:29
761   Jeff Shampo            M50-59       46/47       39:10   11:55     1:13:57
762   Renae Sieling          F40-49       89/95       33:43   11:55     1:13:59
763   Jane Zagrodnik         F50-59       20/27       36:20   11:56     1:14:08
764   Heidi Lang             F30-39     163/170       36:20   11:58     1:14:17
765   Carrie Besl            F30-39     164/170       36:02   11:58     1:14:21
766   Michelle Pobjoy        F30-39     165/170       35:48   11:59     1:14:23
767   Jennifer Pobjoy        F30-39     166/170       35:49   11:59     1:14:23
768   Amy Baumgartner        F30-39     167/170       36:04   11:59     1:14:23
769   Dennis Law             M30-39     127/129       35:46   12:01     1:14:40
770   James Jonas            M40-49       82/84       34:46   12:04     1:14:57
771   Lynn Maki              F30-39     168/170       36:37   12:17     1:16:18
772   Jane Martiny           F50-59       21/27       38:57   12:33     1:17:57
773   Jennifer Wimmer        F40-49       90/95       38:40   12:35     1:18:09
774   Maureen Garvey         F20-29     141/146       37:57   12:36     1:18:15
775   Katy Steeno            F20-29     142/146       37:56   12:36     1:18:15
776   Lexi Kundinger         F30-39     169/170       38:42   12:39     1:18:34
777   Polly Hamner           F50-59       22/27       37:53   12:44     1:19:04
778   Ginger Nasi            F50-59       23/27       38:10   12:44     1:19:07
779   Sharon Simon           F40-49       91/95       38:34   12:46     1:19:19
780   Marian Sheridan        F50-59       24/27       38:34   12:46     1:19:20
781   Janet Damato           F40-49       92/95       40:10   12:54     1:20:04
782   Jennifer Perry         F30-39     170/170       40:14   13:18     1:22:34
783   Amy Copeland           F20-29     143/146       39:51   13:32     1:24:02
784   Karissa Warner         F20-29     144/146       39:52   13:32     1:24:03
785   Deborah Soetaert       F50-59       25/27       39:55   13:32     1:24:03
786   Thomas Hink            M30-39     128/129       39:51   13:35     1:24:22
787   Cindy Carle            F40-49       93/95       41:30   13:41     1:25:01
788   Rebecca Ray            F40-49       94/95       40:33   13:43     1:25:13
789   Eric Fuhrman           M40-49       83/84       40:35   13:44     1:25:15
790   Julie Kast             F20-29     145/146       41:40   13:54     1:26:22
791   Greg Sendelbach        M30-39     129/129       43:42   14:05     1:27:30
792   Kris McDermott         F40-49       95/95       44:54   14:36     1:30:41
793   Jeanne Kast            F50-59       26/27       45:31   15:11     1:34:21
794   Vern Acker             M50-59       47/47       43:45   15:51     1:38:29
795   Rebecca Schwenzfeier   F50-59       27/27       51:18   16:20     1:41:25
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